
STATE DISTRIBUTOR PHONE # WEBSITE
ALABAMA Alabama Crown  (800) 548-1869 www.alabamacrown.com
ALABAMA Rush Wines (205) 956-9555 www.winesbyrush.com
ALASKA No Current Distribution
ARIZONA Stem Wine Company (602) 795-STEM www.stemwinecompany.com
ARKANSAS DeNux (501) 687-0357 www.denuxdistributors.com
CALIFORNIA Springboard Wine Company (415) 492-2035 www.springboardwine.com
COLORADO Johnson Brothers Maverick (303) 373-5778 www.maverickbev.com
CONNECTICUT Slocum & Sons  (203) 239-8000 www.slocumandsons.com
CONNECTICUT Missing Link Wine Co (203) 807-1199 www.missinglinkwinecompany.com
DELAWARE Constantine (410) 309-9463 www.constantinewines.com
FLORIDA Johnson Brothers Maverick (305) 667-9663 www.maverickbev.com
GEORGIA Winebow (404) 367-9463 www.winebow.com/wholesale/ga
GEORGIA Avant Partir (770) 232-9947
HAWAII Johnson Brothers (808) 487-5355 www.johnsonbrothersofhi.com
IDAHO 
ILLINOIS Maverick (630) 860-4600 www.maverickbev.com
INDIANA Johnson Brothers Maverick (800) 597-1491 www.maverickbev.com
IOWA Ruby Fine Wines (319) 331-7829 www.rubyfinewines.com
KANSAS LDF (866) 602-0862 www.ldfcompanies.com
KENTUCKY Skurnik Wines - Vintner Select (800) 597-1491 www.skurnikwines.com
LOUISIANA Wines Unlimited (504) 897-0191 www.winesunlimited.com
MAINE Pine State Beverage (800) 452-4633 www.pinestatebeverage.com
MAINE Central Distributors (207) 784-4026 www.centraldistributors.com
MAINE Nappi Distributors (207) 774-6341 www.nappidistributors.com
MARYLAND Elite (301) 499-2602 www.elitewines.net
MARYLAND Constantine (410) 309-9463 www.constantinewines.com
MARYLAND Salveto Imports (703) 707-0644 www.salvetoimports.com
MASSACHUSETTS MS Walker (617) 776-6700 www.mswalker.com
MICHIGAN Henry Fox Sales (616) 949-1210 www.henryfoxsales.com
MICHIGAN Vintage Wine Company (586) 601-0990 www.vwcmi.com
MINNESOTA Libation Project (612) 251-1010 www.libationproject.com
MISSISSIPPI International Wines (205) 945-7101 www.iwinebeer.com
MISSOURI A. Bommarito (314) 961-8996 www.abommaritowines.com
MONTANA Winegardner's Wines (406) 582-8739 www.winegardnerswines.com
NEBRASKA Quench Fine Wines (402) 502-9906 www.quenchfinewinesne.com
NEVADA Vin Sauvage (702) 212-5600 www.vinsauvage.com
NEW HAMPSHIRE MS Walker NH (603) 410-6231 www.mswalker.com
NEW JERSEY MS Walker NY (914) 235-5352 www.mswalker.com
NEW MEXICO Favorite Brands (505) 883-9248 www.favoritebrands.org
NEW YORK MS Walker NY (914) 235-5352 www.mswalker.com
NORTH CAROLINA Advintage Distributing of NC (919) 833-1413 www.advintagedistributing.com
NORTH DAKOTA No Current Distribution
OHIO Wine Trends (513) 421-5000 www.winetrendsinc.com
OHIO Skurnik Wines - Vintner Select (800) 597-1491 www.skurnikwines.com
OKLAHOMA Thirst (405) 942-9463 www.thirstwine.com
OREGON ANW (American Northwest) (503) 477-6125 www.anwdistributors.com
PENNSYLVANIA Vine Street (856) 840-8388 www.vsimports.com
RHODE ISLAND MS Walker RI (401) 247-0646 www.mswalker.com
SOUTH CAROLINA Advintage Distributing of SC (919) 833-1413 www.advintagedistributing.com
SOUTH DAKOTA No Current Distribution
TENNESSEE Advintage Distributing of TN (919) 833-1413 www.advintagedistributing.com
TENNESSEE AOC (Alesky's) (423) 648-7675 www. aoc-tn.com 
TENNESSEE Athens (901) 774-8888 www.athensdistributing.com
TEXAS Johnson Brothers Maverick (214) 256-5676 www.maverickbev.com
UTAH Flora & Fauna www.florafaunawines.com
VERMONT Calmont Beverage (802) 223-3281 www.calmontbeverage.com
VERMONT VT Wine Merchants 802-658-6771 www.vtwinemerchants.com
VIRGINIA Elite (703) 339-8150 www.elitewines.net
VIRGINIA Five Grapes (703) 429-1592 www.fivegrapes.com
VIRGINIA Salveto Imports (703) 707-0644 www.salvetoimports.com
VIRGINIA Roanoke Valley Wine Company (540) 444-4440 www.rvwc.com
WASHINGTON Vehr's  (206) 763-6064 www.vehrsdistributing.com
WASHINGTON DC Salveto Imports (703) 707-0644 www.salvetoimports.com
WASHINGTON DC Constantine (410) 309-9463 www.constantinewines.com
WASHINGTON DC Elite (202) 526-6383 www.elitewines.net
WEST VIRGINIA Roanoke Valley Wine Company (540) 444-4440 www.rvwc.com
WEST VIRGINIA Elite (202) 526-6383 www.elitewines.net
WISCONSIN Select Sellars (608) 332-3447 www.selectsellars.com
WYOMING Wyoming Beverage (State)
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